3SU11036AA703AA0-Z X90
Page 1/2 2.6.2021 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Data sheet 3SU1103-6AA70-3AA0-Z X90
Indicator lights, 22 mm, round, plastic, clear, lens, smooth, with holder, LED
module, with integrated LED 110 V AC, spring-type terminal, Z=20-unit
packaging
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Indicator lights
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BC60-3AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of supplied repeater 3SU1001-6AA70-0AA0
Enclosure
number of command points 1
Actuator
product extension optional light source Yes
color
● of the actuating element clear
material of the actuating element plastic
shape of the actuating element round
outer diameter of the actuating element 29.45 mm
Front ring
product component front ring No
Holder
material of the holder Plastic
Display
number of LED modules 1
General technical data
product component light source Yes
insulation voltage rated value 320 V
degree of pollution 3
surge voltage resistance rated value 4 kV
protection class IP IP66, IP67, IP69(IP69K)
● of the terminal IP20
degree of protection NEMA rating 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13
shock resistance
● acc. to IEC 60068-2-27 Sinusoidal half-wave 50g / 11 ms
● for railway applications acc. to DIN EN 61373 Category 1, Class B
vibration resistance
● acc. to IEC 60068-2-6 10 ... 500 Hz: 5g
3SU11036AA703AA0-Z X90
Page 2/3 2.6.2021 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
● for railway applications acc. to DIN EN 61373 Category 1, Class B
reference code acc. to IEC 81346-2 P